
French Toast Sticks 
 

Scrambled Eggs 
with Toasted English 

Muffin 

Monday, Oct. 10 

Egg & Cheese 
Breakfast Sandwich 

 
Cherry Apple 
Crunch Bar 

No School 
 

Waiver Day 

Sausage & Cheese  
Breakfast Sandwich 

 
Cherry Apple 
Crunch Bar 

Yogurt Parfait with 
Granola 

 
Whole Grain  

Cinnamon Roll 

Bacon & Egg  
Breakfast Pizza 

 
Whole Grain 

Cinnamon Roll 

Cinnamon Roll 
 

Yogurt Parfait w/ 
Granola 

Breakfast Wrap 
 

Honey Wheat 
Breakfast Bar 

Breakfast Burrito 
 

Honey Wheat  
Breakfast Bar 

Maple Waffle 
 

Turkey Ham & 
Cheese on  

Hawaiian Bun 

French Toast Sticks 
Scrambled Eggs with 
Toasted English Muffin 

Maple Waffle 
Turkey Ham & Cheese 

on Hawaiian Bun 

Pancake &  
Sausage on a Stick 

 
Yogurt Smoothie 
with Cinnamon 

Crackers 

Breakfast Wrap 
 

Honey Wheat 
Breakfast Bar 

Wednesday, Oct. 5 Thursday, Oct. 6 

Thursday, Oct. 13 

Thursday, Oct. 20 

Wednesday, Oct. 12 

Breakfast Burrito 
 

Honey Wheat  
Breakfast Bar 

Wednesday, Oct. 19 

Friday, Oct. 7 

Friday, Oct. 14 

Friday, Oct. 21 

Pancake &  
Sausage on a Stick 

 
Yogurt Smoothie 
with Cinnamon 

Crackers 

Tuesday, Oct. 11 

Breakfast Sliders 
 

Maple-filled 
Bread Stick 

Tuesday, Oct. 18 Monday, Oct. 17 

Monday, Oct. 24 

The USDA and this institution are equal opportunity providers and employers. 

Wednesday, Oct. 26 Tuesday, Oct. 25 

Menu selections 

may change 

based on  

product  

availability. 

October 2016 
Auburn School District 

Elementary Breakfast Menu 

All Breakfast Meals 

include Fresh Fruit 

Bar and Choice of 

Milk. 

 

Select 3 items or 

more for a complete 

meal! 

 

Additional Choices:  

- Choice of Cold   

   Cereals 

- Yogurt & Graham 

   Crackers 

- Choice of Muffin 

- PBJ Sandwich 

Available Daily 

Bacon & Egg  
Breakfast Pizza 

 
Whole Grain  

Cinnamon Roll 

Rolled Breakfast  
Taco 

 
Mini Pancakes 

Thursday, Oct. 27 Friday, Oct. 28 

Maple Waffle 
 

Turkey Ham & 
Cheese on  

Hawaiian Bun 

Sausage, Egg & 
Cheese Breakfast 

Sliders 
 

Maple-filled  
Breadsticks 

Monday, Oct. 3 Tuesday, Oct. 4 

Monday, Oct. 31 

Meal Benefits from last year expire on October 19th.  

Please apply for this year by October 9th to prevent 

lapse in benefits. 

iBreakfast  
&  

Fuel Up to Play 60 
Begins October 

31st! 


